4/9/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-03300
2016-03302
2016-03303
2016-03308
2016-03315

2016-03317

Zone 2

2016-03294
2016-03295
2016-03296
2016-03297
2016-03298
2016-03301
2016-03304
2016-03305
2016-03306
2016-03309
2016-03312
2016-03313
2016-03314
2016-03316

2016-03318

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Public Works
Cubbage @ 5th
Cubbage @ 5th
Church St
Angora Road

Spoke by phone

Get Go check

Capital Dr

Third Ave at Fourth Stree
East Main St/Chestnut St
Capital Drive
Beechwood Ave
Franklin Ave (Carnegi
East Main St

Academy Street
Academy St

Carnegie Towers
Chesnut St/Summit St
Chestnut St/Plum St
Capital Dr

CVS

Date
Received

04/05/16

04/05/16

How
Received

On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Patrol Service
Abandoned Veh
Abandoned Veh
Parking Comp
Fire

Domestic N/A

Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Burg
Police Info
Crim Mischief
Special Detail
Crim Mischief
Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Towers Patrol

Patrol Service
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Incident Report

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-03319 Carnegie Park Chief's Orders Patrol Service Task Completed
2016-03323 Kennedy Ave at Lee Street Radio Dispatch Animal Comp Task Completed
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