## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-03300	Public Works	04/05/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03302	Cubbage @ 5th		Chief's Orders	Abandoned Veh	Task Completed
2016-03303	Cubbage @ 5th		Chief's Orders	Abandoned Veh	Task Completed
2016-03308	Church St		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-03315	Angora Road		Radio Dispatch	Fire	Task Completed
2016-03317	Spoke by phone		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Incident Report
Zone 2					
2016-03294	Get Go check	04/05/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03295	Capital Dr		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03296	Third Ave at Fourth Stree		On-View	Traffic Stop	Task Completed
2016-03297	East Main St/Chestnut St		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-03298	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03301	Beechwood Ave		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-03304	Franklin Ave (Carnegi		Chief's Orders	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-03305	East Main St		Chief's Orders	Crim Mischief	Task Completed
2016-03306	Academy Street		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-03309	Academy St		Radio Dispatch	Crim Mischief	Task Completed
2016-03312	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03313	Chesnut St/Summit St		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03314	Chestnut St/Plum St		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-03316	Capital Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03318	CVS		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed

## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	<b>Location Dispatched</b>	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
2016-03319	Carnegie Park		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03323	Kennedy Ave at Lee Street		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed